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Day 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Monday 

F.Y.B.Sc CS - Semester-1 
Additional Examination, May 2023 

Date 

08/05/2023 

09/05/2023 

10/05/2023 

11/05/2023 

12/05/2023 

13/05/2023 

15/05/2023 

Time -Table 

(Ms. Vaishali Mishra) 

(Co-ordinator B.Sc. IT. & C.S.) 

Course 

Design & Analysis of 
Algorithms 

Advanced Python 
Programming 

Introduction to OOPs 
using C+ 

Database Systems 

Calculus 

Statistical Methods 

E-Commerce & Digital 
Marketing 

wedlai 

24/04/2023 

(Mr. Vinay Dukale) 
(Examination Chairperson) 

Time 

8:00 am to 10:30 am 

8:00 anm to 10:30 am 

8:00 am to 10:30 am 

8:00 am to 10:30 am 

Note: Students should reach the examination hall 15 minutes prior. 
to the commencement of the examination. 

8:00 am to 10:30 am 

8:00 am to 10:30 am 

8:00 am to 10:30 am 

(Ms. Swiddle D'Cunha) 

(I/C Principal) 


